
Chinese
1/4  1/2

CHICKEN
Chinese style fried 
Lemon 
Pineapple 
Boneless chicken in oyster sauce 
Sweet & sour  
Chicken in black bean sauce 
Chinese style stewed 
Hong Kong style fried 
Chicken with black mushrooms 
Cantonese 
Chicken and Broccoli 
Grilled pepper

42
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
60
60
65
95

84 
120
120
120
120
120
100
100
120
120
130

SHRIMP
Pepper (with sauce) 
Dry pepper (no sauce) 
Tomato 
Pineapple 
Sweet & sour 
Cantonese 
Garlic 
Batter fried

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

BEEF
Roast 
Pepper 
With patchoi 
With broccoli 
With caraili 
With black mushrooms
Oyster 
Sizzling

55
55
55
60
55
60
60
65

110
110
110
120
110
120
120
130

PORK
Char sui 
Roast pork belly 
Pepper 
Sweet & sour 
Hong Kong Char Sui
Hong Kong Roast Pork

60
65
60
60
65
70

120
130
120
120
130
140

 
FISH, SQUID AND TOFU

1/4
Sweet & sour fish
Pepper fish
Garlic fish
Curried fish
Black bean fish
Hong Kong fish
Pepper squid
Squid in black bean sauce
Tofu in tomato sauce
Pepper tofu
Garlic sauce tofu

55
55
55
55
55
55
65
70
55
55
55

RICE
Vegetable
Egg
Chicken
Beef
Pork
Shrimp
All meat 

22
27
32
32
32
37
47

VEGETABLES AND CHOW MEIN
Chunky Veg 
- Add chicken 
- Add shrimp 
- Add beef 
- Add pork
Chow Mein 
- Add chicken
- Add shrimp 
- Add beef
- Add pork

40
45
50
45
45
30
35
40
35
35

NOODLES 1/4

Stir fried noodles 
- Add chicken 
- Add beef 
- Add pork
- Add shrimp
- All Meat

32
37
37
37
47
50

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT



Chinese Combination Specials
COMBINATION SPECIALS
Fried rice, chow mein, chicken
Fried rice, chow mein, pork
Fried rice, chow mein, beef
Fried rice, chow mein, pepper shrimp
Fried rice, chow mein, tomato shrimp
Fried rice, chow mein, tomato tofu 
Fried rice, chow mein, mushrooms 
Fried rice, chow mein, & boneless chicken any 
style

47
55
55
70
70
55 
55 

 
65

HAR LOK KAI FAN
Rice, chow mein, chicken, shrimp 75

CHAR SUI KAI FAN
Rice, chicken, pork 65

BEEF KAI FAN
Rice, chow mein, chicken, beef 65

BALTARZZAR SPECIAL
Rice, chow mein, chicken, shrimp, beef 80

LO MEIN
Lo Mein 
- Add chicken 
- Add shrimp 
- Add beef 
- Add pork 
- All meats

45 
55 
75 
65 
65 
80

MENU

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT



MENU

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT



Appetizers
WANTONS (chicken, shrimp or veggie)
Steamed (in light garlic sauce) 
Fried (seasoned shrimp, chicken or spinach and 
cream cheese) 
Manchurian (Hakka, Spicy) 
Peppered Wontons

 
45 

40 
45
45

SHARK
Fried 
Pepper

 
50 
55

SPICY HONG KONG MUSHROOMS
Batter fried & tossed with onions & spicy red 
peppers (VEG)

50

FRIES 20

SWEET POTATO FRIES 25

PEPPER FRIES 25

SAMOSAS
Crispy fried with beef, chicken or potato stuffing 
and served with tamarine sauce

45

CINNAMON PLANTAIN 25

CALAMARI
Fried crisp 
Pepper fried (tossed with onions and spicy red 
peppers)

 
65 

70

ONION RINGS 25

CHICKEN TENDERS
Boneless chicken, hand battered and golden fried. 
BBQ, Jerk, Bandanya, Pepper, Buffalo, Hot Cock

75

WINGS (10 pcs)
Hand battered and golden fried. Barbeque jerk, 
Pepper, Buffalo, Bandanya

72

SAMPLER PLATE
6 wings, 6 chicken wontons, pepper chicken, 
seasoned wedges

105

SEAFOOD PLATTER
6 batter fried shrimp, 6 shrimp fried wontons, 
calamari, fish fingers

130

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (6 pcs)
Steamed shrimp served with in house cocktail 
sauce

65

ESCARGOT (10 pcs)
Sauteed in our in house wine and garlic sauce and 
served with garlic bread. 95

STEAMED MUSSELS
With our in house wine and garlic sauce. Served 
with garlic bread

80

SPRING ROLLS
Hand rolled and fried to perfection! 
Vegetable 
Chicken
Pork
Shrimp

20
25
25
30

Soups
SM LG

Chinese style chicken corn soup 25 40

Chicken Wanton Soup 25 40

Shrimp Wanton Soup 30 45

Foo Young Kai Nip (Foo young veg, chicken 
and egg)

25 40

3 in one soup (hardboiled egg, chicken, veg and 
wanton

50

Tom Yan Goong (Spicy shrimp and mushroom) 55

Tom Kha Gai (Chicken in coconut) 50

Thai Hot and Sour (Seafood and mushroom) 65

Thai Noodle Soup 
- Add either chicken, pork or beef
- Add shrimp

40
45
55

Salads
CLASSIC CAESAR
Romaine lettuce tossed in a traditional Caesar 
dressing with parmesan cheese and seasoned 
croutons
Chicken
Shrimp

65
95

105

GREEK
Romaine lettuce, black olives, cucumbers, 
tomatoes, feta cheese & salad dressing
Chicken 
Shrimp

75
95

105

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT



Thai
THAI APPETIZERS
PRAWN CAKES (3 pcs)
Highly seasoned, breaded & deep fried

60

FISH CAKE
Highly seasoend, breaded & deep fried

55

KUNG SEIYB
5 Seasoned shrimp on a skewer served with a thai 
sauce

60

MOO PING
Grilled seasoned pork on a skewer

50

GAI PING
Grilled, seasoned boneless chicken on a skewer

50

VEGGIE BALLS
A mix of fresh vegetables, seaoned and deep fried

40

THAI CURRIES
GAENG PHET (Thai Red Curry) 
GAENG KHEOW WAN (Thai Green Curry)
GAENG PANANG (Thai Panang Curry)
GAENG MASSAMAN (Thai Massaman Curry)
PAD PIK THAI (Black Pepper, Thai Style ) 
HAR MOK THALA (Steamed Cake)  
THAI IN ROASTED GARLIC AND PEPPERS
PAD GRA POW (Thai Chili and Basil) 
 
All curries served with jasmine rice & vegetables as a special

1/4 special

- Chicken
- Shrimp
- Beef
- Pork
- Fish
- Tofu
- Vegetables

70
80
70
70
70
55
50

80
90
80
80
80
65
60

VEGETABLES
THAI CARAILLE 40

Thai
PAD THAI 
PAD KHI MAO (Drunken Noodles [spicy]) 
PAD SEE EW (Stir-Fried Rice Noodles)
- Chicken
- Shrimp
- Beef
- Pork
- Tofu
- Vegetables

65
75
65
65
65
60

PAD THAI HOR KAI 
(Pad Thai  noodles wrapped in egg, topped with 
peanut & chilli flakes)
- Chicken
- Shrimp
- Beef
- Pork

75
90
75
75

RICE
JASMINE RICE 
GOURMET RICE 
PINEAPPLE JASMINE FRIED RICE 
COCONUT RICE 
- Add Chicken
- Add Shrimp
- Add Beef
- Add Pork
- All Meats

40 
60 
50 
50 
55
60
50 
50 
65

SALADS
SEAFOOD SALAD
Shrimp, mussels, calamari mixed with tomato, 
onion, chive, celery, and special seasonings

125

GLASS NOODLE SALAD 
Glass noodles and tomato, onion, celery and black 
fungus (vegetarian)

75

GLASS NOODLE SEAFOOD SALAD 160

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT



Pasta
PARMESAN CREAM FETTUCCINI
Fettuccini pasta tossed with fresh mushrooms in 
a rich creamy alfredo sauce 
Veggie 
Chicken 
Shrimp

65
95

110

SEAFOOD PASTA
Fettuccini pasta tossed with shrimp, mussels, 
clam and calamari in a fresh Italian garlic tomato 
sauce or alfredo sauce 130

From the Grill
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 
Topped with mushrooms and onions and grated 
parmesan cheese 100

GRILLED SALMON
Topped with Lemon Caper Sauce 135

CATCH OF THE DAY 80

STEAKS
NY Striploin - 8oz 
Ribeye - 10oz 
Cowboy Bone-in Ribeye - 16oz 
T-Bone - 10oz 

All steaks are topped with  mushroom and onions 
and served with a house sauce

150
195
325
230

RACK OF LAMB 
Grilled half rack of lamb served with mint sauce
Full Rack 
Add Pepper

150
295

5

BABY BACK RIBS 
Tender pork ribs served with French Fries and 
Coldslaw
Half Rack
Full Rack

160
310

All grill items served with any two of the following 
sides: French fries, creamy potato, cole slaw, side salad, 

vegetables or baked potato

BURGERS
BAL-TAR- ZZAR CLASSIC  
8oz Certified Angus beef patty topped with 
lettuce, tomato and onions 70

CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled Chicken topped with Mozzarella cheese, 
mushroom, onions and lettuce 70

SHRIMP BURGER 
Grilled Shrimp topped with Mozzarella cheese, 
onions and lettuce 85

GRILLED SALMON BURGER
8oz Salmon patty topped with pineapple, onions 
and lettuce 85

All burgers are served with french fries

Additional Toppings: Egg, bacon, turkey bacon, 
mushrooms, onions, cheese, tomatoes and pineapple 
can be added at an additional cost of $5.00 per topping

Sides
Baked Potato (regular) 
Creamy Garlic Mashed Potatoes
French Fries
Seasoned Wedges
Steamed Jasmine Rice
Loaded Baked Potato
Sauteed Vegetables
Steamed Broccoli 
Sauteed Broccoli and Mushrooms
Side Salad (lettuce, tomato, cucumber)
Garlic Bread 
Cole Slaw
Add Cheese

20 
30
20
25
35
35
45
45
50
30
25 
25

5

Kids’ Menu
Noodles and Chicken 
Chicken Tenders and Fries

30 
45

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES THAT YOU MAY HAVE
Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 12.5% VAT


