	Chin	ese	FIGU. COUID AND TOFU	
	1/4	1/2	FISH, SQUID AND TOFU	1/4
CHICKEN			Sweet & sour fish	55
	40	0.4	Pepper fish	55
Chinese style fried Lemon	42 60	84 120	Garlic fish	55
Pineapple	60	120	Curried fish	55
Boneless chicken in oyster sauce	60	120	Black bean fish	55
Sweet & sour	60	120	Hong Kong fish	55
Chicken in black bean sauce	60	120	Pepper squid	65
Chinese style stewed	50	100	Squid in black bean sauce	70
Hong Kong style fried	50	100	Tofu in tomato sauce	55
Chicken with black mushrooms	60	120	Pepper tofu	55
Cantonese	60	120	Garlic sauce tofu	55
Chicken and Broccoli	65	130		
Grilled pepper	95		RICE	
			Vegetable	22
SHRIMP			Egg	27
Pepper (with sauce)	75	150	Chicken	32
Dry pepper (no sauce)	75	150	Beef	32
Tomato	75	150	Pork	32
Pineapple	75	150	Shrimp	37
Sweet & sour	75	150	All meat	47
Cantonese	75	150		
Garlic	75	150	<b>VEGETABLES AND CHOW MEIN</b>	
Batter fried	75	150	Chunky Veg	40
			- Add chicken	45
BEEF			- Add shrimp	50
Roast	55	110	- Add beef	45
Pepper	55 55	110	- Add pork	45
With patchoi	55	110	Chow Mein	30
With broccoli	60	120	- Add chicken	35
With caraili	55	110	- Add shrimp	40
With black mushrooms	60	120	- Add beef	35
Oyster	60	120	- Add pork	35
Sizzling	65	130		
			NOODLES	1/4
PORK			Stir fried noodles	32
Char sui	60	120	- Add chicken	37
Roast pork belly	65	130	- Add beef	37
Pepper	60	120	- Add pork	37
Sweet & sour	60	120	- Add shrimp	47
Hong Kong Char Sui	65	130	- All Meat	50
Hong Kong Roast Pork	70	140		

## Chinese Combination Specials

COMBINATION SPECIALS		
Fried rice, chow mein, chicken	47	
Fried rice, chow mein, pork	55	
Fried rice, chow mein, beef	55	
Fried rice, chow mein, pepper shrimp	70	
Fried rice, chow mein, tomato shrimp	70	
Fried rice, chow mein, tomato tofu	55	
Fried rice, chow mein, mushrooms	55	
Fried rice, chow mein, & boneless chicken any		
style	65	
HAR LOK KAI FAN		
Rice, chow mein, chicken, shrimp	75	
CHAR SUI KAI FAN		
Rice, chicken, pork	65	
BEEF KAI FAN		
Rice, chow mein, chicken, beef	65	
BALTARZZAR SPECIAL		
Rice, chow mein, chicken, shrimp, beef	80	
LO MEIN		
	45	
Lo Mein	45	
- Add chrimp	55 75	
- Add hasf	75 CE	
- Add beef	65 65	
- Add pork	65	
- All meats	80	



## AENU

Appeti	zers	ESCARGOT (10 pcs) Sauteed in our in house wine and garlic sauce	and	
WANTONS (chicken, shrimp or veggie)		served with garlic bread.		95
Steamed (in light garlic sauce)	45	STEAMED MUSSELS		80
Fried (seasoned shrimp, chicken or spinach and		With our in house wine and garlic sauce. Serve	ed	
cream cheese)	40	with garlic bread		
Manchurian (Hakka, Spicy)	45 45	SPRING ROLLS		
Peppered Wontons	43	Hand rolled and fried to perfection!		
SHARK	E0	Vegetable		20
Fried Pepper	50 55	Chicken		25
		Pork		25
SPICY HONG KONG MUSHROOMS  Batter fried & tossed with onions & spicy red	50	Shrimp		30
peppers (VEG)				
FRIES	20		Sou	in l
SWEET POTATO FRIES				
	25		SM	LG
PEPPER FRIES	25	Chinese style chicken corn soup	25	40
SAMOSAS	45	Chicken Wanton Soup	25	40
Crispy fried with beef, chicken or potato stuffing and served with tamarine sauce		Shrimp Wanton Soup	30	45
	OF.	Foo Young Kai Nip (Foo young veg, chicken	25	40
CINNAMON PLANTAIN	25	and egg)		
CALAMARI Fried origin	GE	3 in one soup (hardboiled egg, chicken, veg an	d	50
Fried crisp Pepper fried (tossed with onions and spicy red	65	wanton		
peppers)	70	Tom Yan Goong (Spicy shrimp and mushroom)		55
ONION RINGS	25	Tom Kha Gai (Chicken in coconut)		50
CHICKEN TENDERS	75	Thai Hot and Sour (Seafood and mushroom)		65
Boneless chicken, hand battered and golden fried.	75	Thai Noodle Soup		40
BBQ, Jerk, Bandanya, Pepper, Buffalo, Hot Cock		- Add either chicken, pork or beef		45
WINGS (10 pcs)	72	- Add shrimp		55
Hand battered and golden fried. Barbeque jerk,				
Pepper, Buffalo, Bandanya			Sala	1.
SAMPLER PLATE	105		Sau	ids
6 wings, 6 chicken wontons, pepper chicken,		CLASSIC CAESAR		
seasoned wedges		Romaine lettuce tossed in a traditional Caesar		
SEAFOOD PLATTER	130	dressing with parmesan cheese and seasoned		05
6 batter fried shrimp, 6 shrimp fried wontons,		croutons Chicken		65 95
calamari, fish fingers		Shrimp		105
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (6 pcs)	65	GREEK		100
Steamed shrimp served with in house cocktail		Romaine lettuce, black olives, cucumbers,		
sauce		tomatoes, feta cheese & salad dressing		75
		Chicken		95
		Shrimp		105

	Thai		Thai
THAI APPETIZERS		PAD THAI	
PRAWN CAKES (3 pcs) Highly seasoned, breaded & deep fried	60	PAD KHI MAO (Drunken Noodles [spicy]) PAD SEE EW (Stir-Fried Rice Noodles)	05
FISH CAKE Highly seasoend, breaded & deep fried	55	- Chicken - Shrimp - Beef	65 75 65
KUNG SEIYB 5 Seasoned shrimp on a skewer served with a that	<b>60</b>	- Por <mark>k</mark> - Tofu	65 65
sauce	with the same	- Vegetables	60
MOO PING	50	PAD THAI HOR KAI	
Grilled seasoned pork on a skewer		(Pad Thai noodles wrapped in egg, topped with peanut & chilli flakes)	
GAI PING Grilled, seasoned boneless chicken on a skewer	50	- Chicken	75
	40	- Shrimp	90
VEGGIE BALLS	40	- Beef	75
A mix of fresh vegetables, seaoned and deep fried		- Pork	75
THAI CURRIES		RICE	
GAENG PHET (Thai Red Curry)		JASMINE RICE	40
GAENG KHEOW WAN (Thai Green Curry)		GOURMET RICE	60
GAENG PANANG (Thai Panang Curry)		PINEAPPLE JASMINE FRIED RICE	50
GAENG MASSAMAN (Thai Massaman Curry)		COCONUT RICE	50
PAD PIK THAI (Black Pepper, Thai Style )		- Add Chicken	55
HAR MOK THALA (Steamed Cake) THAI IN ROASTED GARLIC AND PEPPERS		- Add Shrimp	60
PAD GRA POW (Thai Chili and Basil)		- Add Beef	50
TAD dita tow (That offili and basil)		- Add Pork - All Meats	50 65
All curries served with jasmine rice & vegetables as a	special	- All Weats	00
1/-	4 special	041400	
- Chicken 7	0 80	SALADS	
	0 90	SEAFOOD SALAD	125
	0 80	Shrimp, mussels, calamari mixed with tomato,	
	0 80	onion, chive, celery, and special seasonings	
	0 80		
	5 65	GLASS NOODLE SALAD	75
- Vegetables 5	0 60	Glass noodles and tomato, onion, celery and black fungus (vegetarian)	(
VEGETABLES		CLACC NOODLE CEAFCOD CALAD	400
THAI CARAILLE	40	GLASS NOODLE SEAFOOD SALAD	160

	Pasta		
	usuu	BURGERS	
PARMESAN CREAM FETTUCCINI Fettuccini pasta tossed with fresh mushrooms in		BAL-TAR- ZZAR CLASSIC	
a rich creamy alfredo sauce		8oz Certified Angus beef patty topped with	
Veggie	65	lettuce, tomato and onions	70
Chicken	95	CHICKEN BURGER	
Shrimp	110	Grilled Chicken topped with Mozzarella cheese	
SEAFOOD PASTA		mushroom, onions and lettuce	70
Fettuccini pasta tossed with shrimp, mussels,		SHRIMP BURGER	
clam and calamari in a fresh Italian garlic tomato		Grilled Shrimp topped with Mozzarella cheese	
sauce or alfredo sauce	130	onions and lettuce	85
		GRILLED SALMON BURGER	
From the	Caill	8oz Salmon patty topped with pineapple, onio	
	quu	and lettuce	85
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST		All burgers are served with french t	
Topped with mushrooms and onions and grated parmesan cheese	100	Additional Toppings: Egg, bacon, turkey ba	
	100	mushrooms, onions, cheese, tomatoes and	
GRILLED SALMON Tannad with Laman Capar Sauce	135	can be added at an additional cost of \$5.00	per topping
Topped with Lemon Caper Sauce			
CATCH OF THE DAY	80		Sides
		Delegal Detecto (versidas)	
STEAKS		Baked Potato (regular)	20 30
NY Striploin - 8oz	150	Creamy Garlic Mashed Potatoes French Fries	20
Ribeye - 10oz	195	Seasoned Wedges	25
Cowboy Bone-in Ribeye - 16oz	325	Steamed Jasmine Rice	<i>35</i>
T-Bone - 10oz	230	Loaded Baked Potato	35
All at all and the second and the se		Sauteed Vegetables	45
All steaks are topped with mushroom and onions and served with a house sauce		Steamed Broccoli	45
and served with a nouse sauce		Sauteed Broccoli and Mushrooms	50
DACK OF LAMP		Side Salad (lettuce, tomato, cucumber)	<i>30</i>
RACK OF LAMB  Grilled half rack of lamb served with mint sauce	150	Garlic Bread Cole Slaw	25 25
Full Rack	295	Add Cheese	5
Add Pepper	5	rida errece	
BABY BACK RIBS			
Tender pork ribs served with French Fries and		Kids'	Menu
Coldslaw		Noodles and Chicken	30
Half Rack	160	Chicken Tenders and Fries	45
Full Rack	310		
All grill items served with any two of the follo	-		
sides: French fries, creamy potato, cole slaw, sides	de salad.		

vegetables or baked potato